

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
DR. JOSEABELLA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
Accounting Office
M a n i l a
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
As of AUGUST 23,25,28-31, 2018

| ALLOTMENT RECEIVED | | | | | | | BALANCE (DEFICIT) | REMARKS | |
|--------------------|-------------------|--------|---------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-----------------|
| DATE | CHECK NO./SAA | AMOUNT | DATE REFERRED | RECIPIENT | ADDRESS | Assistance Needed | | | Approved Amount |
| 08/28/18 | Balance Forwarded | | | | | | | 13,696,657.96 | |
| | | | 08/25/18 | Boy Penuela | Tanza, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 950.00 | 13,695,707.96 | |
| | | B-51 | 08/23/18 | Donna Baquial Dacula | San Andres Bukid, Manila | Hospital Bill | 9,910.61 | 13,685,797.35 | |
| | | | 08/23/18 | Jolina Sacdalan Gamboa | Cavite City | Hospital Bill | 5,089.44 | 13,680,707.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Rowena Barmuel Cutamora | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,680,357.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Adoracion Palomar Lara | Las Piñas City | Laboratory Procedure | 2,070.00 | 13,678,287.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Adoracion Palomar Lara | Las Piñas City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,677,797.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Estela Balbedo Villamor | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 990.00 | 13,676,807.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Christine Padernilla Venzon | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,676,307.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Christine Padernilla Venzon | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,674,543.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Joyce Jaranilla Jose | Gen. Trias, Cavite | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,674,193.91 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Jacob Calix Alvarez Pelayo | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Hospital Bill | 2,878.03 | 13,671,315.88 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Samantha Cindy Antonio Julian | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Hospital Bill | 2,059.54 | 13,669,256.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Rowena Bilazon Garel | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,668,991.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Rossel Cabale Buccat | Valenzuela City | Laboratory Procedure | 500.00 | 13,668,491.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Roselyn Limpot Roculas | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,154.00 | 13,667,337.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Analie Marfe Cabe | Valenzuela City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,666,837.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Kareen Obar Siano | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,666,337.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Kareen Obar Siano | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 560.00 | 13,665,777.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Verlith Dumas Ulibas | Malabon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,665,277.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Verlith Dumas Ulibas | Malabon City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,665,012.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Jasmin Gallano Domingo | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,664,494.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Judy Dela Cruz Taguilid | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,663,994.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Jocelyn Prieto Mirabuna | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,604.00 | 13,662,390.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Micah Bañez Abuyabor | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,662,140.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Edna Almiñe Cuadra | Sampaloc, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,661,622.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Rosita Quintas Casio | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,661,272.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Tenerife John Red Esteban | Tondo Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 77.00 | 13,661,195.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Julybeth Gadiana Abdillah ** | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,660,705.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Angelica Marie Leal Claveria | San Pedro, Laguna | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,658,941.34 | |
| | | | 08/28/18 | Melinda Quinabandai Cabic | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,658,441.34 | |

| | | | | | | | |
|--|------|----------|--------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|-----------|----------------------|
| | | 08/28/18 | Evelyn Beltran Dulay | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 3,889.00 | 13,654,552.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Evelyn Beltran Dulay | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 1,000.00 | 13,653,552.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Liecel Joy Sison Rebaño | Taguig City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,653,302.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Liecel Joy Sison Rebaño | Taguig City | Laboratory Procedure | 60.00 | 13,653,242.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Hazel Bautista | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,652,742.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Pilar Adolacion Carillo | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 1,200.00 | 13,651,542.34 |
| | | 08/25/18 | Marissa Calosor Jose | Roxas, Quezon City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,651,052.34 |
| | B-52 | 08/28/18 | Caroline Benosa Mendoza | Valenzuela City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,650,552.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Rosalyn Silubrico Perez | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,650,034.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Julie Ann Entico Maaba | Imus, Cavite | Ultrasound | 700.00 | 13,649,334.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Gina Bulanhagui Caldina | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 100.00 | 13,649,234.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Maria Glaiza Marcelino Quito | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,648,734.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Maria Glaiza Marcelino Quito | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,646,970.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Michelle Limbauan Dequito | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,646,452.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden | Malabon City | Laboratory Procedure | 200.00 | 13,646,252.34 |
| | | 08/28/18 | MM Castillo Obina | GMA, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 12,584.60 | 13,633,667.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Nica Delos Reyes Hilig | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,633,417.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Nica Delos Reyes Hilig | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,633,152.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Portia Cabriga Naynes | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,631,717.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | John Matthew Singson Dela Cruz | Malabon City | X-ray | 224.00 | 13,631,493.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Jenny Abia Cabahug | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,631,228.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Hazel Joy Galicia Monzon | Kawit, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,630,978.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Kclyn Diego | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,630,728.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Anna Marie Bron Adducul | Binondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 740.00 | 13,629,988.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Nerissa Custodio Romero | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 160.00 | 13,629,828.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Nerissa Custodio Romero | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,629,328.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Charisse Edrosolo Molvizar | CSJDM, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,627,564.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Charisse Edrosolo Molvizar | CSJDM, Bulacan | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,627,064.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Rhianna Nazareth Garcia | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 160.00 | 13,626,904.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Ma. Alma Egloria Tinio | Imus, Cavite | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,626,554.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Ma. Alma Egloria Tinio | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,559.00 | 13,624,995.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Myla dela Cruz Olermo | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 933.00 | 13,624,062.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Dianna Marie Payas Romero | GMA, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,623,812.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Jieg Mateo Borjal Buendia | Caloocan City | 2D Echo | 2,300.00 | 13,621,512.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Julie Ann Guillermo Francisco | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Pills | 140.00 | 13,621,372.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Prince Vhann Janiola Samson | Caloocan City | 2D Echo | 2,300.00 | 13,619,072.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Aizen Jace Balanay Obina | Dasmariñas, Cavite | 2D Echo | 2,300.00 | 13,616,772.74 |
| | | 08/28/18 | Maruth Serrano Jarabejo | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,615,008.74 |
| | B-53 | 08/29/18 | Charlen Del Rosario | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,613,244.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Charlen Del Rosario | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,612,994.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Lourdes Austria Baclay | Sampaloc, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,535.00 | 13,611,459.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Lourdes Austria Baclay | Sampaloc, Manila | X-Ray Examination | 140.00 | 13,611,319.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Lourdes Austria Baclay | Sampaloc, Manila | ECG - Service | 200.00 | 13,611,119.74 |

| | | | | | | | |
|--|------|----------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|-----------|----------------------|
| | | 08/29/18 | Cleofe Daigan Galgao | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Pills Resupply | 140.00 | 13,610,979.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Tecille Sacopayo Samporna | Port Area, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,610,479.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Rhileen Trishia Alejo Molina | Sucat, Parañaque | Laboratory Procedure | 2,633.00 | 13,607,846.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Rhileen Trishia Alejo Molina | Sucat, Parañaque | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,607,356.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Abelyn Baleña Acabado | Katipunan, Taguig City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,606,856.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Joanna Daguling Bughaw | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,198.00 | 13,605,658.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Rodelyn Obsena Galon | Potrero, Malabon | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,605,393.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Rodelyn Obsena Galon | Potrero, Malabon | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,604,903.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jenelyn Rejuso | Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan | Laboratory Procedure | 1,109.00 | 13,603,794.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jenelyn Rejuso | Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,603,544.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Audrae Sacramento | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,499.00 | 13,602,045.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Audrae Sacramento | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,601,795.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Sharon Federico Amata | Sta. Mesa, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,559.00 | 13,600,236.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Rosalinda Abotog Sampol | Las Piñas City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,704.00 | 13,598,532.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Ruella Catin Hetalla | San Dionisio, Parañaque | Laboratory Procedure | 1,113.00 | 13,597,419.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Ruella Catin Hetalla | San Dionisio, Parañaque | X-Ray Examination | 140.00 | 13,597,279.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Joymae Estoloso Margahal | BF Homes, Parañaque | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,597,159.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Joymae Estoloso Margahal | BF Homes, Parañaque | Ultrasound | 740.00 | 13,596,419.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Annalou Manzo Guarnes | San Dionisio, Parañaque | Laboratory Procedure | 435.00 | 13,595,984.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Annalou Manzo Guarnes | San Dionisio, Parañaque | Ultrasound | 1,400.00 | 13,594,584.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Joice Ann Pamela Pranada Leaño | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,559.00 | 13,593,025.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Joice Ann Pamela Pranada Leaño | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 700.00 | 13,592,325.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Cirline Rose Singson Masong | Port Area, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,590,561.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Charlene Delos Santos Pada | Pasay City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,590,296.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Charlene Delos Santos Pada | Pasay City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,590,046.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Ma. Pamela Castro Arañez | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 748.00 | 13,589,298.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Ma. Jelith De Asis Conde | Las Piñas City | Ultrasound | 600.00 | 13,588,698.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Analy Badiola Paroles | Meycauayan, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 1,559.00 | 13,587,139.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Maria Cristy Sosing Oliquino | Camarin, Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,586,639.74 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Mercil Empon Jepollo | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Pills Resupply | 140.00 | 13,586,499.74 |
| | B-54 | 08/26/18 | Ella Marietta Laudiza Jaravata | Makati City | Hospital Bill | 19,427.48 | 13,567,072.26 |
| | | 08/26/18 | Maricar Zaulda Ortega | Bacoor, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 6,019.23 | 13,561,053.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Roselle Joyel Balagat | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,559,289.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Nurhuda Ibrahim Amil | Kawit, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 2,633.00 | 13,556,656.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Evelyn Aguila Camacho | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 2,205.00 | 13,554,451.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Evelyn Aguila Camacho | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,554,101.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Marilyn Buelo Burton | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,535.00 | 13,552,566.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Janel Patricia Bautista Yamson | Sta. Cruz, Manila | DMPA Injection | 200.00 | 13,552,366.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Nenita Castañeda Navarro | Malabon City | DMPA Resupply | 140.00 | 13,552,226.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Janelyn Quimada Medura | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,448.00 | 13,550,778.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Daisy Rose Rebojo | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,550,428.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Luciline Montecino Espinosa | Makati City | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,550,128.03 |
| | | 08/29/18 | Nerma Razulviomar Bajamonde | Malabon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,549,628.03 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|------|--|----------|----------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|-----------|----------------------|
| | | | 08/29/18 | Marlyn Baldoza Benosa | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 620.00 | 13,549,008.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Mabel Campo Jose | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,547,573.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Michelle Espelita Pecas | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,547,453.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Michelle Espelita Pecas | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,546,953.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Thelma Avendaño Velez | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,535.00 | 13,545,418.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Thelma Avendaño Velez | Tondo, Manila | X-ray | 140.00 | 13,545,278.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Princess Taño Estiller | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,544,778.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Joza Toribio Callueng | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,544,513.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Joza Toribio Callueng | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,544,013.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Mary Ann Rose Sinadjan Ponce | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,543,763.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Marienela Mata Linde | Port Area, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,542,328.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Arlene Asusano Diasalo | Quiapo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,542,063.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Arlene Asusano Diasalo | Quiapo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,541,563.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Michelle Leonardo Olegario | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,541,298.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Maricel Ramirez Avellana | Mandaluyong City | Pills | 140.00 | 13,541,158.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Milagros Morino Flores | Gen. Trias, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 290.00 | 13,540,868.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Mariel Securata Doctor | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,540,748.03 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Maricel Endisa Nuevo | Kawit, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 20,500.75 | 13,520,247.28 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Rohaida Ma-amor Norodin | Pasay City | Hospital Bill | 11,362.01 | 13,508,885.27 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Jerald Norodin | Pasay City | Hospital Bill | 16,539.46 | 13,492,345.81 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Gervin Rapsing Benosa | Biñan, Laguna | Hospital Bill | 8,657.19 | 13,483,688.62 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Julie Ann Tawat Salmons | Taguig City | Hospital Bill | 3,660.02 | 13,480,028.60 |
| | B-55 | | 08/29/18 | Maria Rodjeehil Bolante Eurango | Las Piñas City | Hospital Bill | 10,910.56 | 13,469,118.04 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Sheen Jane Anting Cabunag | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 16,923.91 | 13,452,194.13 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Girl Cabunag | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 22,436.91 | 13,429,757.22 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Kiel Nicholi Quintao Puertollano | Pasig City | Hospital Bill | 8,942.75 | 13,420,814.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Carmelita Azur Galvez | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,420,464.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Carmelita Azur Galvez | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 180.00 | 13,420,284.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Roxan Tuangco Garcia | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 100.00 | 13,420,184.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Roxan Tuangco Garcia | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,419,684.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Felisa Exclamado Golo | Malabon City | Laboratory Procedure | 740.00 | 13,418,944.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Anna Laila Ramos | Bacoor, Cavite | EKG | 200.00 | 13,418,744.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Neñalyn Vistas Logronio | Imus, Cavite | Ultrasound | 1,200.00 | 13,417,544.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Charlene Hementera Bernardino | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,417,054.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Violita Sosmeña | Marilao, Bulacan | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,416,554.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Rhea Concepcion Soriano Habon | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,416,289.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Melchi Jagonob Corea | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,415,789.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Aiza Morillo Lutao | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,415,669.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Sheilla Lani Arellano Sergote | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 655.00 | 13,415,014.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Rosemarie Turla Manuel | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 325.00 | 13,414,689.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Elmarisa Parilla Quiris | Rosario, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,413,254.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Kimberly PicañaTrangia | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,412,754.47 |
| | | | 08/29/18 | Glenda Lagrimas Awa | Iriga City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,412,254.47 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|------|----------|-----------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|----------|----------------------|--|
| | | 08/29/18 | Abegail Cagantas Martinez | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,700.00 | 13,410,554.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Agnes Pascua Sapalaran | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,410,064.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva | Sampaloc, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,409,944.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva | Sampaloc, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,409,444.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jean Gracia Gidoc | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,409,179.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jenalyn Gabales Andale | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 615.00 | 13,408,564.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jenalyn Gabales Andale | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,408,074.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jevie Rose Adarne Gado | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,406,310.47 | |
| | | 08/29/18 | Jevie Rose Adarne Gado | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,406,060.47 | |
| | B-56 | 08/30/18 | Erla Narciso Sanchez | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,405,940.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Erla Narciso Sanchez | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,405,450.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Dibay Sheriff Ulama | Port Area Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 60.00 | 13,405,390.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Sonny Española Bergonio | GMA, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,404,872.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu | Kawit, Cavite | Ultrasound | 700.00 | 13,404,172.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Gemma Sabino Gellera | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,403,922.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Mikaela May Granada Sarita | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,402,487.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Marivic Rotap Dacut | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,401,987.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Rizalyn Galano Sabog | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 325.00 | 13,401,662.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Rizalyn Galano Sabog | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,401,162.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Rina May Grabador Patulili | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,400,672.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Nikita Sotoza Agustin | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,400,154.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Vanessa Esponga Soriano | Gen. Trias, Cavite | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,399,654.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Sharon Federico Amata | Sta. Mesa, Manila | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,399,404.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Elvi Regala Roldan | Las Piñas City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,398,904.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Geraldine Portigo Ogsila | Pasay City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,398,414.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Geraldine Portigo Ogsila | Pasay City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,009.00 | 13,397,405.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Michelle Levita | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,396,887.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Mark Lawrence Fruto | Makati City | 2D Echo | 2,300.00 | 13,394,587.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Jovelyn Hidalgo Baybayon | Las Piñas City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,394,087.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Lucky Babe Mapili Villamor | Rosario, Cavite | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,393,587.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Jean Baldoza Galera | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 100.00 | 13,393,487.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Jean Baldoza Galera | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,392,997.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Marlyn Baldoza Benosa | Quezon City | X-Ray | 140.00 | 13,392,857.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Kathleen Joyce Dela Cruz Salvador | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,391,422.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Ma. Hazel Jaingue Bacolcol | Sampaloc, Manila | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,391,172.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Jenelyn Sumande Mamiit | Makabon City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,390,907.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Ma. Gigie V. Mateo | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 1,200.00 | 13,389,707.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Nathelie Reyes Ignacio | Malabon City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,389,217.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Danilyn Tabuena Morillos | Las Piñas City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,388,952.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Danilyn Tabuena Morillos | Las Piñas City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,388,452.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Marife Talicug Rincoraya | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,388,202.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Lanie Jasquez Hentica | Tanza, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 748.00 | 13,387,454.47 | |
| | | 08/30/18 | Richil Descallarr Roda | Quezon City | IUD Check up | 140.00 | 13,387,314.47 | |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|------|--|----------|----------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|----------|----------------------|
| | | | 08/30/18 | Karin Padecio Doron | Malolos, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 340.00 | 13,386,974.47 |
| | B-57 | | 08/30/18 | Josephine Estrella Bullos | Meycauayan, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,385,210.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Josephine Estrella Bullos | Meycauayan, Bulacan | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,384,720.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Teresita Escueta Cunanan | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Service Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,384,220.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Teresita Escueta Cunanan | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 4,810.00 | 13,379,410.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Teresita Escueta Cunanan | Sta. Cruz, Manila | ECG | 200.00 | 13,379,210.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Teresita Escueta Cunanan | Sta. Cruz, Manila | X-ray | 140.00 | 13,379,070.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Teresita Escueta Cunanan | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Abdomen Ultrasound | 1,050.00 | 13,378,020.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Noronisa Ali Salilagua | Port Area, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 3,039.00 | 13,374,981.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Charity Bentoca Cawit | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,373,546.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Ma. Luz Rondina Robles | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 715.00 | 13,372,831.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Ryza Mae Gilok Salazar | Rosario, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,372,581.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Emilyn Pusta Patricio | Las Piñas City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,121.00 | 13,371,460.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Hyacinth Faith Signa Santos | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 330.00 | 13,371,130.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Hyacinth Faith Signa Santos | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 560.00 | 13,370,570.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Hyacinth Faith Signa Santos | Caloocan City | X-ray | 224.00 | 13,370,346.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Joy Ann Olicia Mendoza | Taguig City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,368,582.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Joy Ann Olicia Mendoza | Taguig City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,368,332.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Christina Badion | GMA, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 70.00 | 13,368,262.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Illuminada Lopez Estabaya | Sampaloc, Manila | Pills Re-supply | 140.00 | 13,368,122.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Illuminada Lopez Estabaya | Sampaloc, Manila | Pap Smear | 180.00 | 13,367,942.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Melanie Libao Perez | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,367,592.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Marieta Pangilinan Calpe | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,367,242.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Amelia Dela Torre Fabian | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,366,992.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Denace Justine Ungab Balambao | Kawit, Cavite | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,366,492.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Jennifer Guerrero Castro | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 990.00 | 13,365,502.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Marissa Cabarubias Valeriano | Obando, Bulacan | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,365,002.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Danielle Buquel Estojero | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 190.00 | 13,364,812.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Maricris Cobres Laurio | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,363,377.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Maricris Cobres Laurio | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 560.00 | 13,362,817.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Hazael Bautista Francisco | Quezon City | IUD Check up | 140.00 | 13,362,677.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Cristina Cañete Patenio | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,362,177.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Juliet Pablistan Cortez | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,361,827.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Helen Capatian Frias | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,361,327.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Lorena Nanoy Vito | Marilao, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,360,809.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Lorena Nanoy Vito | Marilao, Bulacan | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,360,459.47 |
| | B-58 | | 08/20/18 | Genebil Lubguban Libaste | Rosario, Cavite | IUD Removal | 200.00 | 13,360,259.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Cristina Publico Vasquez | Sta. Cruz, Manila | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,359,959.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Carla Laron Garin | Tondo, Manila | IUD Removal | 200.00 | 13,359,759.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Laisa Portiles Fuentes | Malabon City | IUD Removal | 200.00 | 13,359,559.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Michelle Palma Demandaco | Blumentritt, Manila | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,359,259.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Luzviminda Encierto Delos Santos | Navotas City | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,358,959.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Rose Acosta Coronel | Quezon City | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,358,659.47 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|------|--|----------|-----------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|-----------|----------------------|
| | | | 08/20/18 | Janina Asim Capilayan | Parañaque City | IUD Removal | 200.00 | 13,358,459.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Malen Lomondaya Bebes | Sta. Cruz, Manila | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,358,159.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Lournie Rodriguez Amado | Caloocan City | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,357,859.47 |
| | | | 08/20/18 | Julienne Folconeri Mitra Abundo | Tondo, Manila | IUD Removal | 300.00 | 13,357,559.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Kimberly Baldago Torrocha | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,357,059.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Key Ann Pascua Arroyo | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 831.00 | 13,356,228.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Mary Dan Elise Victoria De Guzman | Cavite City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,355,728.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Mary Dan Elise Victoria De Guzman | Cavite City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,704.00 | 13,354,024.47 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Alexander Maurice Tayag Batalla | Sampaloc, Manila | Hospital Bill | 1,211.09 | 13,352,813.38 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Devyn Maive Sidol Nalog | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Hospital Bill | 2,511.14 | 13,350,302.24 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Divine Grace Delasan Presto | Pasay City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,629.00 | 13,348,673.24 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Divine Grace Delasan Presto | Pasay City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,348,423.24 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Franzes Jewel Gille Tasan | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,347,905.24 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Joana Marie Guplao Cruz | Silang, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 518.00 | 13,347,387.24 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Angelica Tabuyan Calicdan | GMA, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 8,174.22 | 13,339,213.02 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Checque Lou Deceirdo Remollena | Tanza, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 3,590.15 | 13,335,622.87 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Cherry Ann Campo Cabigan | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 7,132.36 | 13,328,490.51 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Mary Ann Villaceran Yangco | Quezon City | Hospital Bill | 15,201.62 | 13,313,288.89 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Jona Castro Mansibang | Bocaue, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 350.00 | 13,312,938.89 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Jennifer Valencia Tagarino | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,312,818.89 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Jennifer Valencia Tagarino | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,312,318.89 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Malyn Agucay Aventijado | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,495.00 | 13,310,823.89 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Eva Dolalas Leopoldo | Bacoor, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 9,452.84 | 13,301,371.05 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Mary Jane Pinca San Luis | Pasay City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,545.00 | 13,299,826.05 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Charlyn Abarca Letada | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 933.00 | 13,298,893.05 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | May Diestro Dellava | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,298,643.05 |
| | B-59 | | 08/30/18 | Antonio Joven Caramancion | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 2,450.00 | 13,296,193.05 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Milagros Cruz Caramancion | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 2,450.00 | 13,293,743.05 |
| | | | 08/30/18 | Estella Bagay Naval | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 140.00 | 13,293,603.05 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Leminer Madiario Arcos | Mandaluyong City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,543.00 | 13,292,060.05 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Leminer Madiario Arcos | Mandaluyong City | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,291,710.05 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Evelyn Melis Comboy | Bacoor, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 7,488.74 | 13,284,221.31 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jazmin Fernandez Bernal | San Antonio, Cavite | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,283,721.31 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jazmin Fernandez Bernal | San Antonio, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 100.00 | 13,283,621.31 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Regielyn Sales Purificacion | Caridad, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 14,167.05 | 13,269,454.26 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Rainan Sagario Kiram | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Hospital Bill | 5,865.10 | 13,263,589.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Girl Kiriam | Sta. Cruz, Manila | NBS & Hearing Test | 950.00 | 13,262,639.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Girl Kiriam | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Hospital Bill | 2,574.41 | 13,260,064.75 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jomalyn Raquiza Savalsa | Caloocan City | Hospital Bill | 6,743.52 | 13,253,321.23 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Maria Aishleen Deñado Encarnacion | Dasmariñas, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 8,181.02 | 13,245,140.21 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Hans Adrian Gullas Tresvalles | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 160.00 | 13,244,980.21 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Hans Adrian Gullas Tresvalles | Sta. Cruz, Manila | X-Ray | 140.00 | 13,244,840.21 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Susan Gutierrez Ebuenga | Quezon City | X-Ray | 560.00 | 13,244,280.21 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|------|----------|------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|----------|----------------------|
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mary Gold Prado Espinosa | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,242,516.21 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mary Gold Prado Espinosa | Imus, Cavite | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,242,026.21 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lucas Bien Nabua Hainto | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 836.00 | 13,241,190.21 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Danica Francisco Cepres | Biñan, Laguna | Hospital Bill | 5,102.31 | 13,236,087.90 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Irene Lagura | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,235,587.90 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Cinderella Tabar Galag | Bacoor, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 7,976.00 | 13,227,611.90 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jhon Cyril galag Vallejo | Bacoor, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 3,090.00 | 13,224,521.90 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Maribeth Forjedo Angcao | Gen. Trias, Cavite | Hospital Bill | 4,205.74 | 13,220,316.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Liezel Carolino Aria | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,220,051.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lorna Gonzaga Bobier | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 3,535.00 | 13,216,516.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lorna Gonzaga Bobier | Imus, Cavite | ECG | 200.00 | 13,216,316.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lorna Gonzaga Bobier | Imus, Cavite | X-Ray | 140.00 | 13,216,176.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lorna Gonzaga Bobier | Imus, Cavite | Ultrasound | 850.00 | 13,215,326.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lorna Gonzaga Bobier | Imus, Cavite | Whole Abdomen | 1,050.00 | 13,214,276.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Estela Balbedo Villamor | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,214,156.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Sonny Española Bergonio | GMA, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 3,043.00 | 13,211,113.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Sonny Española Bergonio | GMA, Cavite | ECG | 200.00 | 13,210,913.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Sheena Junie Maganto Leonora | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,210,413.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Sheena Junie Maganto Leonora | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 220.00 | 13,210,193.16 |
| | | B-60 | 08/31/18 | Joelyn Arostique Corpuz | Noveleta, Cavite | Ultrasound | 700.00 | 13,209,493.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mila Jamison Aliño | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,209,373.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jonaliza Vibora Role | Binondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,207,938.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Juliet Cortez Aquino | Rosario, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,207,818.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Elinda Tamboong Cacao | Calamba, Laguna | Laboratory Procedure | 2,365.00 | 13,205,453.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Elinda Tamboong Cacao | Calamba, Laguna | ECG | 200.00 | 13,205,253.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Elinda Tamboong Cacao | Calamba, Laguna | X-ray | 140.00 | 13,205,113.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu | Kawit, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 160.00 | 13,204,953.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu | Kawit, Cavite | X-ray | 140.00 | 13,204,813.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu | Kawit, Cavite | ECG | 200.00 | 13,204,613.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Juliet Gabriel Rojo | Pandacan, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,204,493.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Juliet Gabriel Rojo | Pandacan, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,203,993.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jessica May Porcino | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,202,558.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Lea Galangco Coronel | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,202,308.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Sandy Magsarili Roxas | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,200,873.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Tessie Guesangue Fernandez | Mandaluyong City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,025.00 | 13,199,848.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Tessie Guesangue Fernandez | Mandaluyong City | ECG | 200.00 | 13,199,648.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Missy Dollete Pening | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,199,383.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Monaliza Barozo Saraña | Valenzuela City | Ultrasound | 1,000.00 | 13,198,383.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mary Rose Arguelles Claud | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,197,883.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden | Malabon City | Ultrasound | 1,200.00 | 13,196,683.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Rosemarie Ocuaman Melendez | Sampaloc, Manila | Ultrasound | 1,200.00 | 13,195,483.16 |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Myrter Canales De Leon | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,195,218.16 |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|------|----------|---------------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------|----------------------|--|
| | | | 08/31/18 | Gerlie Amaro Pragacha | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,194,718.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Margarita Chavez Patagan | CSJDM, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 160.00 | 13,194,558.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Rebecca Tablate Reforada | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,193,123.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Myleen Tazarte Guarino | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,193,003.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Zyra Elopre Llagas | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 265.00 | 13,192,738.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Violeta M. Sosmeña | Marilao, Bulacan | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,191,303.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Violeta M. Sosmeña | Marilao, Bulacan | Ultrasound | 1,200.00 | 13,190,103.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jhad Mantes Deinla | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,188,668.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jerlyn Cris Flores | Malabon City | Laboratory Procedure | 140.00 | 13,188,528.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Angela Louise Paraiso Loorluis | Sta. Mesa, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,187,093.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Zenaida Fabul Letas | Torrijos, Marinduque | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,185,658.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Key Ann Pascua Arroyo | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,185,158.16 | |
| | | B-61 | 08/31/18 | Shiva Juyamao Prudente | Malate, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,183,723.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Roselyn Mugar Ebrada | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,435.00 | 13,182,288.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Roselyn Mugar Ebrada | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,181,788.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Maridel Mariano Ladub | San Pedro, Laguna | Laboratory Procedure | 1,764.00 | 13,180,024.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Josabeth Balbin Dela Piedna | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,179,534.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jocelyn Perez Delos Santos | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Pills re-supply | 140.00 | 13,179,394.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Linelynne Joy Perez Sucgang | Parañaque City | Laboratory Procedure | 1,824.00 | 13,177,570.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Christine Joy Esguerra Pakingan | Imus, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 951.00 | 13,176,619.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Juliet Manawatao Balasa | Tondo, Manila | DMPA Injection | 140.00 | 13,176,479.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Marilou Dillo Pasion | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,175,989.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Jeralyn Flores Orillo | Quezon City | Ultrasound | 490.00 | 13,175,499.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Shiela Rica Usona Delos Reyes | Bacoor, Cavite | IUD Check-up | 140.00 | 13,175,359.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Marifel Prolles Torrefiel | Biñan, Laguna | IUD Check-up | 140.00 | 13,175,219.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mylene Castillo Hernandez | Quezon City | Laboratory Procedure | 2,170.00 | 13,173,049.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Judy Ann Bagasala Bautista | Malabon City | Laboratory Procedure | 2,716.00 | 13,170,333.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Judy Ann Bagasala Bautista | Malabon City | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,170,083.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mary Grace Acaban Yee | Bacoor, Cavite | Laboratory Procedure | 1,154.00 | 13,168,929.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Cyril Anne Sanchez Calima | Bacoor, Cavite | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,168,429.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Charmie Ann Viscara Alcala | Quezon City | IUD Check-up | 200.00 | 13,168,229.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Charmie Ann Viscara Alcala | Quezon City | Pap Smear | 180.00 | 13,168,049.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Julienne Mae Jimenez Medina | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 140.00 | 13,167,909.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Julienne Mae Jimenez Medina | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 500.00 | 13,167,409.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Claudine Baysa Villo | Caloocan City | IUD Insertion | 200.00 | 13,167,209.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Diosel Conde Dalangin | Parañaque City | Ultrasound | 580.00 | 13,166,629.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Mary Grace Monsales Lolo | Manila | DMPA | 140.00 | 13,166,489.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Honey Cabeltes Maranguit | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 240.00 | 13,166,249.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Honey Cabeltes Maranguit | Caloocan City | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,165,899.16 | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|----------|---|-------------------|----------------------|-------------------|----------------------|--|
| | | | 08/31/18 | Joanna Dicera Teodoro | Tondo, Manila | Laboratory Procedure | 240.00 | 13,165,659.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Joanna Dicera Teodoro | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,165,309.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Nilda Divino Bulan *** | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,164,959.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Norlyn Jean Divino Bulan | Tondo, Manila | Ultrasound | 350.00 | 13,164,609.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Erica Joy Barrida Bongalonta | Sta. Cruz, Manila | Ultrasound | 250.00 | 13,164,359.16 | |
| | | | 08/31/18 | Keemberly Baguio Pingol | Caloocan City | Laboratory Procedure | 120.00 | 13,164,239.16 | |
| | | | | Total Utilization for August 23,25,28-31, 2018 | | | 532,418.80 | 13,164,239.16 | |

Certified Correct:

MERCILITA D. FORTIER

Accountant IV

\tbd

Copy Furnished:

MSWD

Budget